light
LED WORKLIGHT 100
SA100
eye-friendly
light, anywhere
you need it
The new generation Zone 1 & 2 certified SA LUMIN EX LED Worklights
are designed with you, the user, in mind. Advanced LED technology

SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W 24VAC/DC
c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA100A24ATX
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W 42VAC
c/w CEAG plug and braided cable
Order Code: SA100A42CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W 110VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SA100C110CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100, 24W 230VAC
Linkable, c/w CEAG plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SA100C230CEA
SA LUMIN Worklight Plain Bracket
Order Code: SAFB090
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Bracket
Order Code: SAFB100
SA LUMIN Worklight Magnetic Swivel Bracket
Order Code: SAFB105
SA LUMIN Worklight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFB110
SA LUMIN Worklight Antistatic Protective Film
Order Code: SASP113
SA LUMIN EX LED Worklight 100 Vessel Entry Kit
c/w 1 x 110V-24V Transformer with 15m of braided cable